

Ejectment Appeal-04/2025

Order No.06.

Dated: 05.01.2026:

Today is fixed for TCR and hearing of Appeal.

Appellant files hazira.

TCR has not been received.

Fix 05.03.2026 for TCR and hearing of Appeal.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the Court of Ld. Civil Judge (Junior Division), 1st Court, Sealdah for information and compliance.

D/C by me,

Sd/-.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Sd/-.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Memo No. _____

Dated:- 05.01.2026.

Copy of order sheet sent to the Court of Ld. Civil Judge (Junior Division), 1st Court, Sealdah for information and compliance.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.